Create Event Design ORDER #005400
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 Sabrah Hannah
(562) 474-8222 15503 Allingham Avenue
Norwalk, CA. 90650

PO: Order Date: August 16, 2024

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
1818 PREUSS ROAD
LOS ANGELES, CA. 90035

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 23RD, 2024

INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 11AM
PICK UP: SUNDAY BETWEEN 9AM

-10AM
Description Qtty Price Total
General
% Louis Vintage Dining Chair - Black 12 $24.00 T $288.00
Oxford Dining Table, Black Wood 1 $295.00 T $295.00
Ava Sofa, Emerald Green 8ft 1 $350.00 T $350.00
Chanelled Arm Chair, Black 2 $150.00 T $300.00
Abby Coffee Table, White 1 $125.00 T $125.00
X-back Chair, Dark Wood 46 $10.50 T $483.00
Banquet 48" Round Table. 6 $10.00 T $60.00
Custom Decal (FOR COFFEE TABLE) 1 $53.37 T $53.37
Lighting Wash 1 $175.00 T $175.00
Banquet Table, 6ft 3 $12.00 T $36.00
Emerald Green Lamoure 6ft Linens 3 $28.00 T $84.00
Emerald Green Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape, 20ft x 7ft 1 $160.00 T $160.00

Height
FOR THE GARAGE AREA | THE HEIGHT OF THE GARAGE IS 7FT
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Description

Emerald Green Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape, 10ft x 7ft
Height
FOR THE GARAGE AREA | THE HEIGHT OF THE GARAGE IS 7FT

Emerald Green Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape, 10ft x 8ft
FOR THE TENT AREA

Stretch Velvet Draping - Emerald Green

DRAPES ONLY
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
1.5% WC Fee
Notes
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Qtty Price

2 $80.00
2 $80.00
4 $25.00
1 $250.00
3 $120.00
3 $120.00
1 $41.69

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$160.00

$160.00

$100.00

$250.00
$360.00
$360.00

$41.69

$2,829.37
$1,011.69
$0.00
($424.41)
$3,416.65
($3,000.00)
$416.65
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