## Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## **ORDER #005400**

Sabrah Hannah 15503 Allingham Avenue Norwalk , CA. 90650

Order Date: August 16, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 1818 PREUSS ROAD LOS ANGELES, CA. 90035

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 23RD, 2024

**INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 11AM** 

PICK UP: SUNDAY BETWEEN 9AM

-10AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
A A	Louis Vintage Dining Chair - Black	12	\$24.00	Т	\$288.00
1	Oxford Dining Table, Black Wood	1	\$295.00	Т	\$295.00
	Ava Sofa, Emerald Green 8ft	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Chanelled Arm Chair, Black	2	\$150.00	T	\$300.00
	Abby Coffee Table, White	1	\$125.00	T	\$125.00
	X-back Chair, Dark Wood	46	\$10.50	T	\$483.00
	Banquet 48" Round Table.	6	\$10.00	Т	\$60.00
	Custom Decal (FOR COFFEE TABLE)	1	\$53.37	Т	\$53.37
	Lighting Wash	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Banquet Table, 6ft	3	\$12.00	Т	\$36.00
	Emerald Green Lamoure 6ft Linens	3	\$28.00	Т	\$84.00
	Emerald Green Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape, 20ft x 7ft Height FOR THE GARAGE AREA   THE HEIGHT OF THE GARAGE IS 7FT	1	\$160.00	Т	\$160.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Adam	Emerald Green Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape, 10ft x 7ft Height	2	\$80.00	Т	\$160.00
	FOR THE GARAGE AREA   THE HEIGHT OF THE GARAGE IS 7FT				
	Emerald Green Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape, 10ft x 8ft	2	\$80.00	Т	\$160.00
	FOR THE TENT AREA				
	Stretch Velvet Draping - Emerald Green DRAPES ONLY	4	\$25.00	Т	\$100.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	Installation Fee	3	\$120.00		\$360.00
	Breakdown Fee	3	\$120.00		\$360.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$41.69		\$41.69
Notes			Total Produ	ıcts:	\$2,829.37
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$1,011.69	
		Taxes (tax excempt):		\$0.00	
		Discounts:		(\$424.41)	
		Total:		\$3,416.65	
		Payments:		(\$3,000.00)	
			Bala	nce:	\$416.65